
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
115 
59 

993 
77 
7 

93 
101 
26 
13 
8 

15 
422 
144 
121 
11 
82 

777 
212 
23 

Class 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 

Name 
RICARDO MORAES 
BRENO IGOR 
HENRIQUE MANHANI 
HENRY LUCAS 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
JOAO SIMONSEN 
ANDRE CASTRO 
DAVI OSACHUKI 
RODRIGO DANTAS 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
FELIPE FACHINETTO 
JOÃO VITOR 
CAIO DITLEF 
RYAN NISHIOKA 
PEDRO GARCIA 
SERGIO LIMA 
JULIO C. ZANOTTI 
RODRIGO VIEIRA 

Laps 
16 
19 
21 
20 
18 
17 
16 
21 
20 
21 
18 
21 
21 
20 
13 
14 
22 
21 
18 

Best Tm 
55.055 
55.297 
55.328 
55.330 
55.348 
55.382 
55.430 
55.438 
55.457 
55.491 
55.499 
55.697 
55.903 
55.989 
56.086 
56.089 
56.199 
56.220 
56.252 

Diff 

0.242 
0.273 
0.275 
0.293 
0.327 
0.375 
0.383 
0.402 
0.436 
0.444 
0.642 
0.848 
0.934 
1.031 
1.034 
1.144 
1.165 
1.197 

Gap 

0.242 
0.031 
0.002 
0.018 
0.034 
0.048 
0.008 
0.019 
0.034 
0.008 
0.198 
0.206 
0.086 
0.097 
0.003 
0.110 
0.021 
0.032 

In Lap 
10 
19 
14 
8 

15 
9 

10 
18 
7 

13 
14 
16 
13 
6 

11 
7 

19 
15 
18 

2nd Best 
55.078 
55.404 
55.354 
55.453 
55.519 
55.450 
55.551 
55.485 
55.463 
55.507 
55.540 
55.808 
55.932 
56.037 
56.099 
56.275 
56.253 
56.291 
56.293 

2nd Lap 
8 

16 
8 
9 

17 
8 
9 

21 
9 
8 

15 
17 
8 

20 
7 

11 
18 
19 
15 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 3a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO - F4 G 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:06:19 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

30/03/2023 17:07 


